
Agency DOP Liaison Phone Email

Administration, Department of Stephanie Wildman 332-1611 Stephanie.Wildman@adm.idaho.gov

Blind and Visually Impaired, Commission for the Joseph "Joey" Nelson 332-1602 Joseph.Nelson@adm.idaho.gov

Building Safety, Division of Joseph "Joey" Nelson 332-1602 Joseph.Nelson@adm.idaho.gov

Commerce, Department of Arianne Quignon 332-1604 Arianne.Quignon@adm.idaho.gov

Corrections, Department of Jason Urquhart 332-1608 Jason.Urquhart@adm.idaho.gov

Eastern Idaho Technical College Gregory Lindstrom 332-1609 Gregory.Lindstrom@adm.idaho.gov

Environmental Quality, Department of Stephanie Wildman 332-1611 Stephanie.Wildman@adm.idaho.gov

Fish and Game, Department of Jason Urquhart 332-1608 Jason.Urquhart@adm.idaho.gov

Health and Welfare, Department of Stephanie Wildman 332-1611 Stephanie.Wildman@adm.idaho.gov

Health Districts Arianne Quignon 332-1604 Arianne.Quignon@adm.idaho.gov

Idaho Industrial Commission Joseph "Joey" Nelson 332-1602 Joseph.Nelson@adm.idaho.gov

Idaho Military Division Daniel "Danny" Downen 332-1605 Daniel.Downen@adm.idaho.gov

Idaho Public Television Stephanie Wildman 332-1611 Stephanie.Wildman@adm.idaho.gov

Idaho State Department of Agriculture Valerie Bollinger 332-1631 Valerie.Bollinger@adm.idaho.gov

Idaho State Historical Society Valerie Bollinger 332-1631 Valerie.Bollinger@adm.idaho.gov

Idaho State Police Jason Urquhart 332-1608 Jason.Urquhart@adm.idaho.gov

Idaho State Univesity Stephanie Wildman 332-1611 Stephanie.Wildman@adm.idaho.gov

Idaho Transportation Department Daniel "Danny" Downen 332-1605 Daniel.Downen@adm.idaho.gov

Insurance, Deparment of Arianne Quignon 332-1604 Arianne.Quignon@adm.idaho.gov

Juvenile Corrections, Department of Jason Urquhart 332-1608 Jason.Urquhart@adm.idaho.gov

Labor, Department of Chelsea Cameron 332-1607 Chelsea.Cameron@adm.idaho.gov

Lewis Clark State College Gregory Lindstrom 332-1609 Gregory.Lindstrom@adm.idaho.gov

Libraries, Commission for Arianne Quignon 332-1604 Arianne.Quignon@adm.idaho.gov

Occupational Licenses, Bureau of Arianne Quignon 332-1604 Arianne.Quignon@adm.idaho.gov

Office of the State Board of Education Valerie Bollinger 332-1631 Valerie.Bollinger@adm.idaho.gov

Parks and Recreation, Department of Joseph "Joey" Nelson 332-1602 Joseph.Nelson@adm.idaho.gov

PERSI Valerie Bollinger 332-1631 Valerie.Bollinger@adm.idaho.gov

Public Utilities Commission Daniel "Danny" Downen 332-1605 Daniel.Downen@adm.idaho.gov

Real Estate Commission Chelsea Cameron 332-1607 Chelsea.Cameron@adm.idaho.gov

State Liquor Division Arianne Quignon 332-1604 Arianne.Quignon@adm.idaho.gov

Tax Commission Chelsea Cameron 332-1607 Chelsea.Cameron@adm.idaho.gov

Veterans Services, Division of Chelsea Cameron 332-1607 Chelsea.Cameron@adm.idaho.gov

Vocational Rehab, Division of Stephanie Wildman 332-1611 Stephanie.Wildman@adm.idaho.gov

Water Resources, Department of Gregory Lindstrom 332-1609 Gregory.Lindstrom@adm.idaho.gov
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